

NOTICE OF CANCELED MEETING OF THE CITY OF FOSTER CITY/ESTERO MUNICIPAL IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the Regular Meeting of the City Council/EMID Board of the City of Foster City/Estero Municipal Improvement District, scheduled to be held on the 16th day of March, 2020, at 6:30 p.m. in the Foster City Council Chambers, 620 Foster City Boulevard, Foster City, San Mateo County, California, **HAS BEEN CANCELED**.

/s/ Priscilla Schaus City Clerk/District Secretary

Dated and Posted: March 14, 2020